
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
153 
156 
163 
162 
158 
160 
157 
154 
155 
159 
161 
152 

Name 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO  
MARCOS V. QUEIROS BORGES 
PAULO VICTOR LIMA 
FRANCESCO VENTRE 
FELIPE A. DE OLIVEIRA 
LUIZ MATHEUS CASTRO 
MATEO MAFFIOLY 
JOÃO ANTONIO BEDIN 
RENAN NUNES BUSSE 
NATHANIEL BUENO 
GABRIEL S. DE OLIVEIRA 

Nat 
RJ 
RS 
CE 
MG 
RS 
SC 
RS 
AR 
SC 
RS 
PR 
SC 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL SUDAM 
BIREL SUDAM 
MINI 
BIREL SUDAM 
KOSMIC 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 
3 

Diff 

2.249 
11.326 
12.216 
14.858 
15.209 
17.142 
26.107 
28.148 
28.269 
4 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
49.716 
49.623 
50.209 
50.148 
50.389 
50.363 
50.506 
51.132 
51.597 
51.572 
50.388 
51.835 

In Lap 
11 
7 

13 
8 

11 
9 

10 
8 

11 
11 
8 
3 

S1 Best 
18.450 
18.370 
18.697 
18.651 
18.751 
18.612 
18.754 
18.857 
18.992 
19.055 
18.660 
18.963 

S2 Best 
21.101 
21.146 
21.221 
21.229 
21.334 
21.466 
21.341 
21.557 
21.963 
21.745 
21.428 
21.946 

S3 Best 
10.050 
10.107 
10.214 
10.237 
10.267 
10.240 
10.294 
10.442 
10.545 
10.424 
10.192 
10.394 

Best Speed 
90,080 
90,248 
89,195 
89,304 
88,877 
88,922 
88,671 
87,585 
86,796 
86,838 
88,878 
86,397 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.249 

Avg. Speed 

82,549 

Best Lap Tm 

49.623 

Best Speed 

90,248 

Best Lap by 

156 - BRUNO BERTONCELLO  
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TOP KART Brasil 2015 
Sudam 

1a Bateria Classificatória - Sudam 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:58:24 

Kart Beto Carrero - Penha - SC 1,244 km 

29/05/2015 14:00 


